@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:

Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:
Year of construction:
Readiness:

Ownership form:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Utirihind:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

192468

Rent,

Tartu maakond

Tartu vald Tila kiila
1

1

combined

2022

Completed
registered immovable
79403:002:1427
200.00 m?

0.00 m?

1160 €

6€

, Véaike-Kuusiku 5B

Erko-Erik Reinmets Additional info

erkoerik.reinmets@lvm.ee burglar alarm, electricity, industrial power supply, water, video surveillance, courtyard, central water,
+37253807333 fenced area

Information


tel:+37253807333

@ kinnisvara , Vaike-Kuusiku 5B

, Vaike-Kuusiku 5B
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